
M O R N I N Glunedì 

lunedì 

martedì sett 24 ed 2

martedì

mercoledì

mercoledì

giovedì

giovedì

venerdì

venerdì

sabato

sabato
pilates studioore 09.30

pilates studioore 08.30pilates studioore 09.30 pilates studioore 09.30pilates studioore 11.00 pilates studioore 11.00
pilates studioore 07.30

pilates studioore 13.30
pilates studioore 10.30pilates studioore 11.30pilates studioore 11.15 pilates studioore 11.15

pilates studioore 07.30pilates studioore 08.30 pilates studioore 08.30

pilates studioore 13.30 pilates studioore 13.30 pilates studioore 13.30 pilates studioore 13.30
yoga aereoore 09.30 yoga aereoore 09.30

yoga prana ore 08.20

yoga aereoore 10.30yoga vinyasaore 13.30
yoga vinyasaore 11.30 tonificazioneore 13.30

posturaleore 10.30 posturaleore 10.30 posturaleore 09.30ginn dolceore 10.20
ginn dolceore 10.20

funzionaleore 18.00funzionaleore 19.00 funzionaleore 19.00funzionaleore 18.00

pilates matore 17.00 pilates matore 17.00

pilates matore 19.10 pilates matore 19.10

pilates studioore 17.00 pilates studioore 16.00 pilates studioore 16.00pilates studioore 17.00pilates studioore 18.00 pilates studioore 18.00pilates studioore 17.00 pilates studioore 18.00
pilates studioore 14.30 pilates studioore 14.30 pilates studioore 17.00pilates studioore 18.00pilates studioore 17.00pilates studioore 18.00pilates barrèore 18.00 pilates barrèore 18.00posturaleore 17.00 posturaleore 17.00

pilates studioore 19.00 pilates studioore 19.00 pilates studioore 19.00pilates studioore 20.00yoga aereo ore 20.00
yoga aereo ore 19.00yoga  ore 20.00pilates studioore 20.00 pilates studioore 20.00

pilates studioore 20.00
pilates studioore 19.00 pilates studioore 19.00
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